
Newsletter Term 3 Week 4 

 

Metford Public School    

13 Melaleuca Drive, Metford 2323              Ph: 4933 2655 

Please take note of the new signs attached to our fences regarding parking 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Principals Lunch  

Congratulation to the following students– Ofa, Kobi, Aylarni, Lillian, Connie, Kirilee, 

Claire, Riley, Harley, Wil, Hanna. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Year 1 Foyer Display 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Commitment, Respect and  

Responsibility 

 Dates to remember 
Tuesdays  -School banking 

                  -Assembly 2pm 

Wednesdays– Principals Lunch 

Playgroup  9am-10am 

Thursdays– Drum Corp 

Thursdays—Aboriginal Dance 

Fridays -PUPs 9am– 11am 

Week 3 Education Week 

Week 4 Book Week 
Tuesday 21st Aug 

Year 4 –Week of Tastes 

Wednesday 22nd August 

Book Week Parade 

Thursday 23rd August 

Young Teen Talk 

Friday 24th August 

Flanno for a Farmer Drought 

Relief Fundraiser 

Monday 27th August 

Thompsons Pie Drive Order 

Forms Due Back 

Tuesday 28th August 

School Photo Day 

Friday 31st August 

Fathers Day Breakfast 

Tuesday 4th September 

Pie Drive Delivery  

Wednesday 5th September 

Rugby League Pickers Cup 

Friday 7th September 

Colour Run Fundraiser 

Thursday 13th September 

Touch Gala Day Yrs 3-6  

Monday 24th September 

Concert rehearsal  

Tuesday 25th September 

School Concert 

Wednesday 26th September 

School Concert 

 

 

 

15th August 2018  



Newsletter Term 3 Week 4 

 

SCHOOL CALENDAR 

2018 

Term 3 
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

Every 

Week 
  

 Student  
Banking 

 Principals Lunch 
 

Possums  
Playgroup 
9.00am-
10.00am 

 

 

PUPs  
9.00am-11.00am 

Drum Corp 
1.40pm 

School  
Assembly 
2.00pm 

 Aboriginal Girls 
Dance Group 

1.40pm 

Wk4 

Aug 13th– 17th 
Book Fair Book Fair 

 
Book Fair 

Stage 3 
Canberra 

Book Fair 
Stage 3 

Canberra 

Book Fair 
Stage 3 

Canberra 

Wk5 

Aug 20th– 24th 
 

Week of Tastes 
Year 4 

Book Week  
Parade 

Young Teen Talk 
Stage 3 

Flanno for a 
Farmer Drought 
Relief Fundraiser 

Wk6 

Aug 27th-31st  

Pie Drive Order 
Forms Due Back 

School Photos   
Fathers Day  

Breakfast 

Wk7 

Sept 3rd-7th 
 

Pie Drive  
Delivery 

Rugby League 
Pickers Cup 

 
Colour Run  
fundraiser 

Wk8 

Sept 10th -14th 
   

Touch Gala Day  
Yr 3-6 boys & girls 

 

Wk9 

Sept 17th– 21st 
     

Wk10 

Sept 24th– 28th  

School  
Concert  

Rehearsal 

School Concert 
“Better when 
I’m dancing” 

 
School Concert 

“Better when I’m 
dancing” 

 

 Last Day of Term 

Thompsons Pie Drive Order Forms 27-8-18  

School Photo Orders 28-8-18  

Notes and Payments due 

 


